
Per (All)

Doc. Date (All)

Sum of Val.in rep.cur.

Cost Ctr CO object name Cost Elem. Cost element descr. DocTyp

3000060 Judge Wilson A. 530054 Judicial Resource Allowance DZ

KR

*PARKING NJOP LECTURE 17.06.2014

ACCOMMODATION AND MEALS HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP

AIJA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2013-14

AIRFARES TO HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP

ANU/NJCA CANB 03-12022015

ANU/NJCA CHLDN & CTS 2/15 REGN

ANU/NJCA CONF CANB ACCOM FEB 15

APEX LIMOUSINES 24 JULY 2013

ATJA M/SHIP 14-15

BAR ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP 2013/14

BOOKS & BOXES REPORTS BINDING

CLR VOL251

FED PRESS - LAWYERS NOW AND THEN

IND CRT CONF PARKING FEES

JCA COLL 2014 REGO/ACCOM 10/14

JCA COLL NOOSA 10-12/10/14

JCA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2014/15

NEWSP 9/14

NEWSPAPER DEC 2013

NEWSPAPER MARCH 2014

NEWSPAPERS 03/08/2013 - 01/09/2013

NEWSPAPERS AUG14

NEWSPAPERS JUL14

NEWSPAPERS JULY 13

NEWSPAPERS JUN14

NEWSPAPERS MAY14

NJCA ACCOMMODATION/MEAL MELB JULY 2013

NJCA MAR 2015

PAPERS DEC 14

PAPERS FEB 2015

PAPERS JAN 2015

PAPERS NOV 14
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3000060 Judge Wilson A. 530054 Judicial Resource Allowance KR

SA

530054 Total

530055 Judicial Resource Allowance Sub to FBT KR

530055 Total

530056 Jurisprudential Expenses KR

530056 Total

Grand Total
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Name Postg Date Total

BS100914 A WILSON J REFUND PART 1900097040 060814 11/09/2014 (212.73)         

*APEX LIMOUSINES NJOP SEPTEMBER 2013 10/10/2013 141.00          

*COMM LAW REPORTS VOL 247 04/09/2013 536.08          

*NEWSPAPER 03/02-02/03/14 02/04/2014 87.20             

*NEWSPAPER APR14 21/05/2014 98.14             

*NEWSPAPERS 04/11-01/12/13 18/12/2013 79.27             

*NEWSPAPERS 30/12-2/2/14 07/02/2014 89.91             

*NEWSPAPERS 300913-031113 19/11/2013 108.85          

*NEWSPAPERS SEPTEMBER 2013 10/10/2013 79.27             

*NJCA MEETING FLIGHTS SYD/MEL 22/07/2013 918.55          

*PARKING NJOP LECTURE 17.06.2014 23/06/2014 39.67             

ACCOMMODATION AND MEALS HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP 02/10/2013 1,262.32       

AIJA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2013-14 17/07/2013 136.36          

AIRFARES TO HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP 02/10/2013 804.15          

ANU/NJCA CANB 03-12022015 10/03/2015 524.68          

ANU/NJCA CHLDN & CTS 2/15 REGN 23/10/2014 377.27          

ANU/NJCA CONF CANB ACCOM FEB 15 22/01/2015 2,524.96       

APEX LIMOUSINES 24 JULY 2013 15/08/2013 353.86          

ATJA M/SHIP 14-15 30/07/2014 140.91          

BAR ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP 2013/14 19/07/2013 90.00             

BOOKS & BOXES REPORTS BINDING 25/09/2013 320.00          

CLR VOL251 03/12/2014 549.50          

FED PRESS - LAWYERS NOW AND THEN 03/12/2014 60.00             

IND CRT CONF PARKING FEES 02/12/2014 22.73             

JCA COLL 2014 REGO/ACCOM 10/14 18/08/2014 1,936.36       

JCA COLL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 20/10/2014 175.62          

JCA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2014/15 23/06/2014 209.09          

NEWSP 9/14 02/10/2014 85.82             

NEWSPAPER DEC 2013 21/05/2014 69.95             

NEWSPAPER MARCH 2014 21/05/2014 79.82             

NEWSPAPERS 03/08/2013 - 01/09/2013 19/09/2013 77.45             

NEWSPAPERS AUG14 12/09/2014 80.36             

NEWSPAPERS JUL14 12/09/2014 100.32          

NEWSPAPERS JULY 13 20/08/2013 94.41             

NEWSPAPERS JUN14 05/08/2014 80.36             

NEWSPAPERS MAY14 05/08/2014 80.37             

NJCA ACCOMMODATION/MEAL MELB JULY 2013 09/08/2013 336.89          

NJCA MAR 2015 13/05/2015 1,960.00       

PAPERS DEC 14 12/02/2015 106.50          

PAPERS FEB 2015 17/03/2015 85.82             

PAPERS JAN 2015 24/02/2015 85.82             

PAPERS NOV 14 03/12/2014 78.45             

PAPERS OCT 2014 03/12/2014 107.14          

SA LAW SOCIETY CONF ACCOM 21/11/14 18/08/2014 234.00          
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SALS CONF HILTON ACCOM 02/12/2014 47.06             

SALS CONF TAXI FATE APT TFR 02/12/2014 27.27             

TAXI FARES HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP 02/10/2013 86.57             

FROM WHITE J INCORRECT CC 23/08/2013 83.20             

15,440.60     

AIRFARES TO HOBART SEPT 2013 NJOP 02/10/2013 1,386.37       

ANU/NJCA CANB 03-12022015 10/03/2015 142.86          

JCA COLL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 20/10/2014 134.54          

1,663.77       

*AIJA AWARD 4/14 22/05/2014 631.04          

631.04          

17,735.41     
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